First Name Last Name

Arjun
Toby
Blaise
Pedro Juan
Michael
Sam
Cameron
Arjun
Obinna
Alexander
Steven
Justin
Matthew
Soren
Deric

Min Jae
Leopold
Ashwin
Noah

Nageswaran
Goldberg
Brosnan
Orduz
Becker
Lindsey

Miranda-Radbord

Bothra
Ekeagwu
Clarke
Wang
Wytmar
Glaser
Westrey
Wagner
Kwak
Westrey
Prabu
Liu

National Political Science Bee - Final Results (Varsity/JV)

School

Adlai Stevenson

Walt Whitman High School
Walter Johnson HS
Hunter College HS

Hunter College HS
Homeschool

University of Toronto Schools
Irvington

Mount Vernon High School
BASIS Scottsdale
Lynbrook

Buffalo Grove High School
Lewis & Clark High School
Lincoln High School

George W. Hewlett High School
George Washington High School

Lincoln High School
Briar Woods HS
Westlake High School

State
lllinois
Maryland
Maryland
New York
New York
Missouri
Alabama
California
Virginia
Arizona
California
lllinois
Washington
Oregon
NY
Colorado
Oregon
Virginia
Texas

Grade (19-20) Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Score Finals Score Final Standing

11
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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12
9
10
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9
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30
30
20
30
30
23
19
17
17
16
14
14

35
30
28
27
5
-1

Champion

Runner Up

Third Place
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist

Varsity



National Political Science Bee - Final Results (Varsity/JV)

First Name Last Name

Kapil
Vishal
Andrew
Sumukh
Tanuj
Eric
Adithya
William
Leo
Simon
Nicholas
Zachary
Skand
Logan
Dylan
Braeden
Liam
Tristan
Sebastian
Michael R
John
Avi
Fahian
Adam
Thomas
Elijah
Jason
Ameer
Emma
Jason
Catherine

Nathan
Rameshbabu
Zeng
Murthy
Chandekar
Zhu
Madduri
Gong

Fein
Emmanuel
Harvey
Turinsky
Parvatikar
Rabe
Quan
Short
McCullough
Clarke
Vasquez
Coyne
Connell
Agarwal
Joy
Hermann
Glotfelty
Conklin
Seo

Sadi

Byron

Seo
Caradine

School

Hoover High School
James Clemens

Hunter College HS
Eriksen

Churchill Junior High School
Princeton High School
Maryville High School
Tesla STEM High School
Ransom Everglades
Churchill

California High School
Millburn High School
Eriksen

Beaver Country Day
Okemos High School
Cole R-V Eugene
Homeschool

BASIS Scottsdale

Byram Hills High School
Homeschooling on Hudson

Hill Country Christian School of Austin

BASIS Peoria
Hunter College HS
Homeschool

James W. Robinson Secondary School

Fox Chapel Area High School
Johns Creek High School
Rachel Carson Middle School
Avenues: The World School
Johns Creek High School
Morgantown High School

State
Alabama
Alabama
New York
California
New Jersey
New Jersey
Tennessee
Washington
Florida

New Jersey
California
New Jersey
California
Massachusetts
Michigan
Missouri
South Carolina
Arizona

New York
New York
Texas
Arizona

New York
Maryland
Virginia
Pennsylvania
Georgia
Virginia

New York
Georgia
West Virginia

Junior Varsity

Grade (19-20) Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Score Finals Room Final Standing
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32
22
26
20
28
20
20
21
24
19
17
17
14
13
13
13
12
12
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54
36
31
14
13
6
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Champion

Runner Up

Third Place
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist



